
Eucharistic Minister Schedule
5pm 8am 10am

September 2nd and 3rd Dan Cane
Mary Bauer
Peter Becker
Shirley Gorski

Linda Kaczmarek

Jack Ludtka
Linda Steinel
Diane Trzaska
Laurie Koerner
Kathy Mazurek

Matthew Reinbold
Mary Pat Klein
Phyllis Pasternak
JoAnne Puccio
Elizabeth Renner
Cindy Roberts
Cindy Young

September 9th and 10th Brian Miller
Steve Muise

Joan Kwiatkowski
Michael Pawlowski
David Thomas

Sue Kucewicz
Kathy Siresi
Tony Siresi

Danielle Przybyl
George Gangloff

Joan Glinski
Debbie Daruszka

Patti Zaidel
Bob Zaidel

Cathie Coyne
Mary Pat Klein
Phyllis Pasternak

September 16th and 17th Jerry Schnettler
PJ Glauber
Mary Bauer
Peter Becker
Shirley Gorski

Tim Mahony
Charlene Mahony
Brian Chambrone
Sydney Chambrone

Diane Trzaska

Cathie Coyne
Elizabeth Renner
Cindy Roberts
Cindy Young
Patti Zaidel
Bob Zaidel

Matthew Reinbold

September 23rd and 24th Larry Kensy
Monica Kensy
Steve Muise

Linda Kaczmarek
Joan Kwiatkowski

Jack Ludtka
Kathy Siresi
Tony Siresi
Linda Steinel
Laurie Koerner

Sue Kucewicz
JoAnne Puccio
Diane Trzaska
Kathy Mazurek

September 30th and
October 1st

Dan Cane
Michael Pawlowski
David Thomas
PJ Glauber
Mary Bauer

Sue Kucewicz
Kathy Mazurek
Danielle Przybyl
Brian Chambrone
Sydney Chambrone

Matthew Reinbold
Elizabeth Renner
Cindy Roberts
Cindy Young
Patti Zaidel
Bob Zaidel

Debbie Daruszka

October 7th and 8th
Brian Miller
Peter Becker
Shirley Gorski
Steve Muise

Linda Kaczmarek

Tim Mahony
Charlene Mahony
George Gangloff
Kathy Siresi
Toney Siresi

Joan Glinski
Debbie Daruszka
Mary Pat Klein

Phyliss Pasternak
JoAnne Puccio
Elizabeth Renner
Cathie Coyne



October 14th and 15th Jerry Schnettler
Joan Kwiatkowski
Michael Pawlowski
David Thomas
PJ Glauber

Jack Ludtka
Linda Steinel
Diane Trzaska
Laurie Koerner
Kathy Mazurek

Cathie Coyne
Cindy Roberts
Cindy Young
Patti Zaidel
Bob Zaidel

Matthew Reinbold
Mary Pat Klein

October 21st and 22nd Larry Kensy
Monica Kensy
Mary Bauer
Peter Becker
Shirley Gorski

Sue Kucewicz
Danielle Przybyl
George Gangloff
Brian Chambrone
Sydney Chambrone

Matthew Reinbold
Phyllis Pasternak
JoAnne Puccio
Elizabeth Renner
Cindy Roberts
Cindy Young

Debbie Daruszka

October 28th and 29th Dan Cane
Steve Muise

Linda Kaczmarek
Joan Kwiatkowski
Michael Pawlowski

Tim Mahony
Charlene Mahony

Kathy Siresi
Tony Siresi
Linda Steinel

Joan Glinski
Debbie Daruszka

Patti Zaidel
Bob Zaidel

Mary Pat Klein
Phyllis Pasternak
JoAnne Puccio


